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MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI NIESLYSZACYCH
W SZACHACH MEZCZYZN

Nazwisko Imig

Szalko, Maciej
Choroszej, Aleksander
Chojnowski, Marcin
Kubin, Aleksander
Brzozowski, Norbert
Checiak, Krzysztof
Strzelecki, Jerzy
Marczukiewicz, Jerzy
Kasperczyk, Szymon
Walczak, Piotr
Cwiek, Mariusz
Czech, Mieczystaw
Fojcik, Krzysztof
Wardziak, Pawet
Herman, Alojzy
Gajewski, Jerzy
Doszuta, Wojciech
Koztowski, Bogdan
Widalski, Wactaw
Szczes$niak, Antoni
Smyczek, Henryk
Doszuta, Grzegorz
Wardziak, Jan
Wilgos, Roman
Grabek, Antoni
Jackiewicz, Zbigniew
Doszuta, Przemystaw
Starus, Henryk
Warzycha, Tomasz

Ulbrych, Robert

RYBNIK, dn. 02-06.06.2021r.

WYNIKI

Fed.

Arkadia Otwock
Arkadia Otwock
Arkadia Otwock
Slaski Rybnik
Pomorze Gdansk
Arkadia Otwock
Arkadia Otwock
Arkadia Otwock
Slaski Rybnik

Slaski Rybnik
Radomig Radom
Wars Warszawa
Slaski Rybnik

IG Warszawa

Slaski Rybnik
Pomorze Gdansk
Czarna Hancza Suwatki
Arkadia Otwock
Radomig Radom
Slaski Rybnik

Czarna Hancza Suwatki
Czarna Hancza Suwatki
IG Warszawa
Hetman tukow
Hetman tukow
Czarna Hancza Suwatki
Czarna Hancza Suwatki
Radomig Radom
Swit Wroctaw

Swit Wroctaw

R.
FIDE

1946
2033
2000
1649
1510
1967
2008
1851
1835
1912
1923
1737
1611
0
0
0
0
1934
1424
1352
0
1397
1395
0
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Ranking Pkt.

2100
2200
2300
2000
1900
2200
2200
2100
2100
2100
2000
2100
2000
1600
1600
1600
1600
2100
1600
1800
1000
1600
1800
1600
1600
1400
1600
1400
1400
1200

7.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
1.5
0.0

MBch.

39.50
37.50
40.00
37.50
34.00
40.00
39.50
36.50
35.50
35.50
36.00
34.00
33.50
33.00
30.00
27.00
23.50
34.00
34.00
31.50
29.00
27.00
30.00
25.00
24.50
24.00
32.00
24.00
25.50
27.00

Bch.

49.00
48.50
51.00
47.50
41.00
52.00
50.00
46.50
46.00
45.00
46.00
44.00
41.00
43.50
39.50
32.50
29.00
44.50
43.00
41.00
37.50
33.50
37.00
30.50
30.00
29.00
42.00
30.00
30.50
34.50
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Prog.

39.5
32.0
33.0
31.0
29.0
34.0
31.0
28.0
28.5
29.0
26.0
26.5
27.0
25.5
21.0
21.0
18.5
24.0
24.0
20.0
20.0
15.0
16.5
13.5
15.5
12.0
18.0
10.0
6.0
0.0
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